118
EM-05015-100 50 1.00 0,539 0,615
EM-10015-100 100 1.00 0,862 0,984
EM-15015-100 150 1.00 1,071 1,223
EM-20015-150 200 1.50 2,282 2,514
EM-25015-150 250 1.50 2,839 3,129
15 EM-30015-150 300 1.50 3,387 3,732
EM-05030-100 50 1.00 0,774 0,884
EM-10030-100 100 1.00 1,098 1,253
EM-15030-100 150 1.00 1,306 1,492
EM-20030-150 200 1.50 2,635 2,903
EM-25030-150 250 1.50 3,193 3,518
30 EM-30030-150 300 1.50 3,740 4,122
EM SERIES
Marine Type Cable Trays Order Code
Sipariş Kodu
Width
Genişlik
(mm)
Thickness
Kalınlık
(mm)
Weight*
Ağırlık
(Kg/m)
Weight**
Ağırlık
(Kg/m)Gemi Tipi Kablo Kanalları
ETJ-40-150 40 1.50 0,106 0,115
40 ETJ-40-200 40 2.00 0,140 0,150
ETJ SERIES
Joint Pieces Order Code
Sipariş Kodu
Height
Yükseklik
(mm)
Thickness
Kalınlık
(mm)
Weight*
Ağırlık
(Kg/Pcs)
Weight**
Ağırlık
(Kg/Pcs)Bağlantı Elemanları
Weight* This weight is unit weight of Pregalvanized products. Weight** This weight is unit weight of Hot-dip galvanization coated products.
Ağırlık* Pregalvaniz ürünlerin birim ağırlığıdır. Ağırlık** Sıcak Daldırma Galvaniz kaplamalı ürünlerin birim ağırlığıdır.
h
t
w
Description Coating Type Length
EM -300 15 -150 P/HD/SP/E 3000
Type Width Height Thickness Pregalvanized mm
Hot Dip Galvanized
Elektrostatic Paint
Elektro Galvanized
119
EM-05015-150HB 50 1.50 0,414 0,448
EM-10015-150HB 100 1.50 0,608 0,659
EM-15015-150HB 150 1.50 0,861 0,933
EM-20015-150HB 200 1.50 1,173 1,272
EM-25015-150HB 250 1.50 1,544 1,675
15 EM-30015-150HB 300 1.50 1,974 2,141
EM-05030-150HB 50 1.50 0,470 0,508
EM-10030-150HB 100 1.50 0,664 0,719
EM-15030-150HB 150 1.50 0,917 0,993
EM-20030-150HB 200 1.50 1,229 1,332
EM-25030-150HB 250 1.50 1,600 1,735
30 EM-30030-150HB 300 1.50 2,030 2,201
EM-05015-150IR 50 1.50 0,560 0,636
EM-10015-150IR 100 1.50 0,884 1,004
EM-15015-150IR 150 1.50 1,815 1,980
EM-20015-150IR 200 1.50 2,337 2,550
EM-25015-150IR 250 1.50 2,895 3,158
15 EM-30015-150IR 300 1.50 3,443 3,756
EM-05030-150IR 50 1.50 0,796 0,904
EM-10030-150IR 100 1.50 1,119 1,272
EM-15030-150IR 150 1.50 2,168 2,365
EM-20030-150IR 200 1.50 2,691 2,935
EM-25030-150IR 250 1.50 3,248 3,544
30 EM-30030-150IR 300 1.50 3,796 4,141
EM-05015-150ER 50 1.50 0,560 0,636
EM-10015-150ER 100 1.50 0,884 1,004
EM-15015-150ER 150 1.50 1,815 1,980
EM-20015-150ER 200 1.50 2,337 2,550
EM-25015-150ER 250 1.50 2,895 3,158
15 EM-30015-150ER 300 1.50 3,443 3,756
EM-05030-150ER 50 1.50 0,796 0,904
EM-10030-150ER 100 1.50 1,119 1,272
EM-15030-150ER 150 1.50 2,168 2,365
EM-20030-150ER 200 1.50 2,691 2,935
EM-25030-150ER 250 1.50 3,248 3,544
30 EM-30030-150ER 300 1.50 3,796 4,141
Marine Type Cable Trays
HBSERIES
90˚ Horizontal Bends Order Code
Sipariş Kodu
Width
Genişlik
(mm)
Thickness
Kalınlık
(mm)
Weight*
Ağırlık
(Kg/Pcs)
Weight**
Ağırlık
(Kg/Pcs)90˚ Yatay Dönüşler
IRSERIES
Adjustable Internal Risers Order Code
Sipariş Kodu
Width
Genişlik
(mm)
Thickness
Kalınlık
(mm)
Weight*
Ağırlık
(Kg/Pcs)
Weight**
Ağırlık
(Kg/Pcs)Ayarlanabilir İç Bükey Dönüş Elemanları
ER SERIES
Adjustable External Risers Order Code
Sipariş Kodu
Width
Genişlik
(mm)
Thickness
Kalınlık
(mm)
Weight*
Ağırlık
(Kg/Pcs)
Weight**
Ağırlık
(Kg/Pcs)Ayarlanabilir Dış Bükey Dönüş Elemanları